
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056842-2025 

Award

Provision of Love to Shop Vouchers

WARRINGTON AND HALTON TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-056842
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-059b09 
Published 16 September 2025, 10:36am

Scope 

Reference

W0403

Description

Provision of Love2Shop gift vouchers to the value of £13,350

 

Contract 1. Provision of Love2Shop gift vouchers

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056842-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056842-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

PARK RETAIL LIMITED

Contract value

£13,500 excluding VAT

£135,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

6 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

16 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

16 September 2025 to 15 September 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

18530000 - Presents and rewards



Page 3 to 4

Contract locations

UKD61 - Warrington

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

PARK RETAIL LIMITED

Companies House: 00402152

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHRP-6667-WZCL

Valley Road

Merseyside

CH41 7ED

United Kingdom

Email: bids@love2shop.co.uk

Website: https://business.love2shop.co.uk/

mailto:bids@love2shop.co.uk
https://business.love2shop.co.uk/


Page 4 to 4

Region: UKD74 - Wirral

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. Provision of Love2Shop gift vouchers

Contracting authority 

WARRINGTON AND HALTON TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION
TRUST

NHS Organisation Data Service: RWW

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBMJ-3394-DBQQ

Lovely Lane

Warrington

WA5 1QG

United Kingdom

Email: paul.foster17@nhs.net

Region: UKD61 - Warrington

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:paul.foster17@nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of Love2Shop gift vouchers
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PARK RETAIL LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	WARRINGTON AND HALTON TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST


		2025-10-03T15:44:55+0100
	TCPDF




